Monday, July 02, 2012 thru

Tracks & Series:

Total runs:

Elimination runs:

Perfect runs:
Close:

Perfect lights:
Perfect dials:

Perfect Runs
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/08

Closest Races
2012/07/08
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/06
2012/07/08
2012/07/07
2012/07/08
2012/07/06
2012/07/08
2012/07/07
2012/07/08
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/08
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/08
2012/07/07
2012/07/08

Perfect Dials
2012/07/03
2012/07/04
2012/07/04
2012/07/04
2012/07/04
2012/07/04
2012/07/04
2012/07/04
2012/07/06
2012/07/06
2012/07/06
2012/07/06
2012/07/06
2012/07/06
2012/07/06
2012/07/06
2012/07/06
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07

< 1 inch

44
37,845
13,832

4
21
250
182
(4 / 13,832)

21:06:11  MOB

22:40:51  SGM

23:04:40  CAS

19:11:52 CAS

(less than 1 in.

00:56:24  MOB

21:00:01  MOB

22:57:13  MOB

22:13:49 MIL

12:45:57 DER

13:59:41  MIS

14:43:19 NED

20:45:32  RMR

14:12:08 DER

15:38:01  DER

11:43:02 DER

20:00:34  MEM

18:52:07 DER

18:47:58 SGM

01:41:12  HPT

19:42:38 CAS

20:20:17  MOB

23:37:54  MOB

13:54:13  MPG

14:14:43 BDR

15:08:39  DER

(182 / 13,832)

20:13:45 CHR

12:59:34  NPR

14:31:20  ARP

15:42:49  BAN

17:16:41  BAN

20:09:33  BAN

20:26:54  BAN

21:02:09  BAN

17:21:00  MEM

17:23:36  MEM

18:58:13  MEM

19:01:07 RMR

20:02:32  BDR

20:06:12  MEM

20:18:32  BDR

20:27:02 BDR

21:29:16  MEM

00:35:40  MIL

13:27:26  BDR

13:52:30  NED

13:53:28 MIS

13:53:28 MIS

13:54:26  MIS

13:54:26  MIS

13:55:18  MIS

13:55:18 MIS

13:56:13  MIS

13:56:13  MIS

13:57:37  MIS

13:57:37  MIS

13:58:31  MIS

13:58:31  MIS

13:59:41  MIS

13:59:41  MIS

14:00:43  MIS

14:00:43  MIS

14:01:55 MIS

14:01:55 MIS

14:05:05 MIS

14:33:19 MIS

14:46:20  NED

14:47:54  BDR

14:48:56  MIS

15:03:34 DER

15:20:15 BDR

15:26:32 DER

Sunday, July 08, 2012

Excluded: (IHR,DST,RDS)

odds: 1 in 3,458

odds: 1 in 658

odds: 11in 55

odds: 11in 76

BRACKET 2 E1l
7.50 INDEX E3
TOP SPORTSMAN E3
TOP SPORTSMAN E3 699

) @D

BRACKET 2 E7
BRACKET 3 El
BRACKET 2 E3
BIG STUFF 3 0-C E2
SUPER PRO E1l
JR LIGHTNING E1l
SUPER E2
STREET ET N E3
VIRGINIA LASER PRO E2
VIRGINIA LASER PRO El
SUPER PRO E1l
DIXIE HOUSE 50K E1l
JUNIOR DIV. 2 E2
7.50 INDEX E1l
SUPER CLASSES E2
BOX E2
RUN-MONEY 1 E1l
BRACKET 2 E4
PRO BURBACK E1l
SUPER PRO BOX E1l
JUNIOR DIV. 1 E2
HOT ROD E2
NO BOX E1l
MOD ET - NO BOX E1l
Magnafuel SUPER STREET E2
Fineline 16 E1
Magnafuel SUPER STREET E3
Magnafuel STOCK-SS COMBO E3
Purifoy Chevrolet FAST-16 E3
DIXIE HOUSE CAFE RFM E1l
DIXIE HOUSE CAFE RFM E1l
DIXIE HOUSE 50K E1l
PRO STREET P E1l
S-P NO BOX E2
DIXIE HOUSE CAFE RFM E2
SUPER PRO BOX E2
S-P NO BOX E3
DIXIE HOUSE 50K E3
BIG STUFF 3 0-C E4
S-P NO BOX E1l
SUPER E1l
JR THUNDER El
JR THUNDER E1l
JR THUNDER E1l
JR THUNDER E1l
JR THUNDER E1l
JR THUNDER E1l
JR LIGHTNING E1l
JR LIGHTNING E1l
JR LIGHTNING E1l
JR LIGHTNING El
JR LIGHTNING E1l
JR LIGHTNING E1l
JR LIGHTNING E1l
JR LIGHTNING E1l
JR LIGHTNING E1l
JR LIGHTNING E1l
JR LIGHTNING E1l
JR LIGHTNING El
JR LIGHTNING E1l
SPORTSMAN E1l
PRO E2
S-P NO BOX E2
SUPER PRO E1l
SUPER PRO E1l
SUPER PRO BOX E2
JUNIOR DIV. 2 E1l

2X5V

250]
6X20

AAR

J

789

LX65
RX07
5901
5492
5734
5726
5745
4124
2667
496C
420

K546

5707
593R
4246
B345
V390
1030
6040
6209
6031
6188
6236
6447
6217
6295
6413
6499
6185
6931
6035
6724
6044
6053
6108
6157
687

B615
1584
D52

6280
2558
3717
2193

ROBERT VANCE
JOE COOL HUTTO
DAVID DYRBYE

ON STEINKEY

OPIE PIERCE (7X15) vs
JOEY JOHNSON (48) vs
ROBERT VANCE (2X5V) vs
(3547) vs

David Dean (9340) vs
Miriah Conway (6035) vs
DAVID THIEDE (195T) vs
MICOLE LUCERO (720) vs
Tim Griffith (9181) vs
Carl Widner (BD377) vs
Charlie Whited (295W) vs
LANDRY FORE (DPI4) vs
Dylan Howard (1017) vs
GARY THOMPSON (E285) vs
Bruce Wiedmaier (5414) vs

7.68

5.78 0.0000
7.50 0.0000
8.11 0.0000
0.0000 7.6800

(2477) STEVE DALY

(351) CHRISTIAN KITSOS

(63M) MARK MACK
(3332)

(2581) Christi Johnson
(6724) Lauren Bennett

(BB153C)
(400) GREG SHARP
(3X) Cody Spears

5.
7.

7800
5000

8.1100

Q.

]
]
]
Q.
[
]
]
0

.1549
.1621
.1879
2304
.2369
.2829
.3027
.3270
3776

in.
in.
in.
in.
in.
in.
in.
in.
in.

(G601) Peter Prottengeier@.3796 in.

(2520) Denver Maltl
(316K) RYAN DILLMA
(2114) Joseph Beel

(2503) JOE COOL HUTTO

(571) Dan Eichem

GLENN ROBERTSON (1567) vs (6603) BOB HALINA

JASON KIRBY (1177) vs

JAMIE NOWLING (88) vs

eremy Kleinfelter (J136) vs
COREY PAVESICH (3X4Z) vs
Ethan Ford (2200) vs

LARRY SEQUIN
RANDY ROLOFF
Lori Vang

Gary Wamboldt
Rick Freeman
Jeff Johnson
Ray Wilson
BUDDY FERRELL
KEVIN RODDEN
BRANDON CAPLES
SALLY SYLVESTER
JOE KERNER
JOHNNY LABBOUS
MIKE EGGLESTON
RENO LOEFFELHOLZ
T J TRACEY

Chad Vangsness
RAY KNIGHT
Peter Lachanas

Dylan Smith
Brianna Jackman
Blaine Merrett
Dakota Ranger
Cory Papp
Taylor Vogel
Bailie Lowe
Bradee Lowe
Bryce Lowe
Kaelyn Bollinger
Miriah Conway
Lauren Bennett
Katie Brown
Tyson Lowe
Shelby Purser
Vanessa Richards
Boyd Eickmann
John Sayer

DON PIRES JR
Barry Fisher
Justin Bond
Barry Brown
Matt Murray
Landon Stahl

(2248)
(DX25) DANNY PAUL
(D1@8) Don Garloff

(323G) GABBY BALDRIDGE

(731) Jackson Bail

10.18  0.0240
9.10 0.0120
10.24 0.0500
11.50 -0.0320
7.56  0.0340
11.50 0.0230
10.67 0.0360
7.29 0.0090
4.92 -0.0040
5.01 0.0190
4.68 0.0030
11.93 0.1310
11.59 0.0300
4.78 0.0130
7.67 0.0340
9.48 0.0300
4.82 0.0150
10.96  0.0981
10.35 0.0860
9.93  0.0260
10.12  0.1370
8.91 0.0390
8.92 0.0710
8.96 0.1050
8.98 0.1420
12.02  0.0600
8.13 -0.0720
7.94 0.1010
7.99 0.0580
7.90 0.0560
9.02 -0.0550
7.97  0.1770
7.90 -0.0120
8.09 0.1230
7.98 0.0340
7.98 0.2330
10.54 0.0500
7.90 0.2290
8.18 0.0080
13.39 0.2060
13.19 0.0160
13.73  0.0570
7.30 0.0450
4.91 0.0170
7.79 0.0540
8.19 0.0630
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10.
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7.
11.
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7.
.9200
.0100
.6800
.9300
.5900
.7800
.6700
.4800
.8200
.9600
.3500
.9300
.1200
.9100
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1800
1000
2400
5000
5600
5000
6700
2900

9200
9600
9800
0200
1300
9400
9900
9000
0200
9700
9000
0900
9800
9800
5400
9000

.1800

3900

.1900
.7300

3000
9100

.7900
.1900

.3800
.4332
L4373
L4794
.5694

in.
in.
in.
in.
in.
.6239 in.
.6684 i
.7481
.8669 i
.8763
.9593

0

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0002
0001
0002
0003

ISESHSESESESESESES

sec

0.0002 sec.

0.0002
0.0002
0.0003
0.0003
0.0002

.0002 sec.

0.0003
0.0004
0.0004
0.0003
0.0009

sec.
secC.
sec.
sec.
sec.

sec.
sec.
sec.
sec.
secC.



2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08

MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
BDR
DER
DER
131
DER
SGM
131
SGM
CFR
131
MEM
MEM
MEM
OAH
MEM
DER
MEM
SPO
SPO
SPO
DER
MEM
SPO
MOB
MEM
MOB
131
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MEM
MEM
MIS
MIS
SGM
MIS
MOB
SGM
CAS
CAS
SGM
BHD
MOB
SGM
MEM
MOB
HPT
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
MIS
DER
MIL
ENG
MPG
BDR
MIL
ENG
BDR
BDR

JR THUNDER

JR THUNDER

JR THUNDER

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING
S-P NO BOX
SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO
MODIFIED
VIRGINIA LASER PRO
PRO ET
MODIFIED BB

PRO

QUICK-SP RUNOFF
TOP ET

DIXIE HOUSE CAFE RFM
DIXIE HOUSE CAFE RFM
DIXIE HOUSE CAFE RFM

Trophy Shootout

DIXIE HOUSE CAFE RFM

SUPER PRO

DIXIE HOUSE CAFE RFM

JR LIGHTING

JR LIGHTING
SUPER PRO
VIRGINIA LASER PRO
DIXIE HOUSE 50K
SUPER PRO
RUN-MONEY 1
DIXIE HOUSE 50K
BRACKET 2

TOP ET

JR THUNDER

JR THUNDER

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING
DIXIE HOUSE 50K
DIXIE HOUSE 50K
JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING
SUPER PRO

PRO BRACKET
BRACKET 1

7.50 INDEX

TOP SPORTSMAN
STOCK ELIMINATOR
PRO

PRO

BRACKET 1

7.50 INDEX
DIXIE HOUSE 50K
BRACKET 1

SUPER PRO

JR THUNDER

JR THUNDER

JR THUNDER

JR THUNDER

JR THUNDER

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING
JUNIOR DIV. 2
PRO NO BOX
Street ET

SUPER ELIMINATOR
S-P NO BOX
SUPER PRO BOX
Super ET

SUPER PRO BOX
SUPER PRO BOX

6040
6236
6031
6044
6931
6295
687

6108
6724
6413
H531
1230
9051
310

2977
2179
4224
250]
G525
Ux18
212

488

T501
2271
2X7T
2667
6015
6158
H629
1X44
2842
w717
2X82
3454
2X5V
3X70
6031
6040
6295
6724
6931
262
4194
6295
6931
248X
501
2248
250]
6X20
6241
P267
N309
2560
250]
1708
350
5624
6040
6447
6209
6236
6031
6499
6724
6217
6931
6108
6185
6044
6413
6035
6053
6295
687
6157
2121
ZX28
4135
B122
B351

M188
391L
353F

Peter Lachanas
Blaine Merrett
Dylan Smith
Katie Brown
Kaelyn Bollinger
Taylor Vogel
Boyd Eickmann
Shelby Purser
Lauren Bennett
Bailie Lowe
Shaun Havey
Keith Kyker

Van Greer

NATE MEDEMA

JOE COOL HUTTO
MEL KNOTT

RYAN PIECHOCKI
JEFF STRICKLAND
TRAVIS EATON
JASON RICH

Sid Osterman
TRACY SONS
Claude Hall
KEVIN RODDEN
COLLIN THOMAS
JAKE NICKERSON
BOB HALLOCH
Jared Pennington
BRANDON JARRELL
PAUL LAWSON

STACY CARPENTER
ROBERT VANCE

JIM POWELL

Dylan Smith
Peter Lachanas
Taylor Vogel
Lauren Bennett
Kaelyn Bollinger
LARRY MEADOWS
JEFF BOBO

Taylor Vogel
Kaelyn Bollinger
LISA MOUAT

John Barichello
GUY DARR

JOE COOL HUTTO
DAVID DYRBYE
CASEY PLAIZIER
KENNY BEVINS SR

DAVID ARMSTRONG
JOE COOL HUTTO
STEPHEN MCCRORY
BRIAN HUGHES
Todd Stallbaumer
Peter Lachanas
Dakota Rangers
Emily Girard
Blaine Merrett
Dylan Smith
Bradee Lowe
Lauren Bennett
Cory Papp

Kaelyn Bollinger
Shelby Purser
Bryce Lowe

Katie Brown
Bailie Lowe
Miriah Conway
Tyson Lowe
Taylor Vogel
Boyd Eickmann
Vanessa Richards
Shannon Nuttall

Reggie Whitson
Richard Rogge
Jeff Billeter

Sean Conway
Monty Fisher
JUSTIN FINEFIELD
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2012/07/08 13:

2012/07/08 13:51:

2012/07/08 13:

2012/07/08 14:33:

2012/07/08 14:
2012/07/08 14:
2012/07/08 14:

2012/07/08 14:52:

2012/07/08 14:

2012/07/08 14:58:

2012/07/08 15:

2012/07/08 15:14:
2012/07/08 15:28:
2012/07/08 15:35:
2012/07/08 15:35:

2012/07/08 15:

2012/07/08 15:38:
2012/07/08 15:38:
2012/07/08 15:39:
2012/07/08 15:39:

2012/07/08 15:
2012/07/08 15:
2012/07/08 15:
2012/07/08 16:
2012/07/08 16:
2012/07/08 16:
2012/07/08 16:
2012/07/08 16:

2012/07/08 16:31:
2012/07/08 16:32:

2012/07/08 16:
2012/07/08 16:
2012/07/08 16:
2012/07/08 16:

2012/07/08 16:51:
2012/07/08 16:51:
2012/07/08 16:51:
2012/07/08 16:52:
2012/07/08 16:52:
2012/07/08 16:53:
2012/07/08 16:53:
2012/07/08 17:10:

2012/07/08 17:

2012/07/08 17:39:

2012/07/08 18:

2012/07/08 18:32:
2012/07/08 18:32:
2012/07/08 19:11:

2012/07/08 19:
2012/07/08

Perfect Lights (250
2012/07/03 16:

2012/07/04 13:10:

2012/07/04 13:
2012/07/04 15:

2012/07/04 15:55:
2012/07/04 16:15:
2012/07/04 16:15:

2012/07/04 16:

2012/07/04 16:29:

2012/07/04 17:

2012/07/04 17:17:
2012/07/04 17:18:

2012/07/04
2012/07/06 14:

2012/07/06 17:10:
2012/07/06 17:10:
2012/07/06 17:25:
2012/07/06 18:32:

2012/07/06 18:

2012/07/06 19:16:

2012/07/06 19:

2012/07/06 19:58:

2012/07/06
2012/07/06
2012/07/06

2012/07/06 21:16:
2012/07/06 21:18:
2012/07/06 21:22:

2012/07/06 22:

2012/07/07 13:13:

2012/07/07 13:
2012/07/07 13:

2012/07/07 13:51:

2012/07/07 14:

40  BAN
59 MPG
02  WBD
26  DER
14 MIS
39 BDR
105  MPG
54  DER
02 MIL
45 CFR
:38 NED
27 CFR
34 MPG
27  MIS
27  MIS
101 MIS
11 MIS
11 MIS
22 MIS
22 MIS
:41 MIS
41 MIS
143 MIS
:17  DER
129 MPG
:14  BDR
19 WBD
54 MIS
26 BDR
18 BDR
53  NED
106  OAH
:55  WBD
:45  BDR
11 MIS
11 MIS
16 WBD
19 MIS
19 MIS
45  MIS
45  MIS
25 BDR
41 WBD
14  BDR
:14  WBD
11 MIS
11 MIS
52 CAS
126 MIS
:50  CAS
/ 13,832)
104 CHR
59 BAN
51 NPR
136 NPR
32 ARP
22 ARP
22 ARP
:57  ARP
00  ARP
:21  ARP
14 ARP
48 PIR
:41  BAN
23 BAN
37  MEM
37 MEM
04 MEM
50 CAS
110 CAS
12 MEM
:14  NED
08  MEM
133 MEM
:33  BDR
55 MEM
21 MEM
24 MEM
40  MEM
31 CAS
02  NED
00  BDR
57  NED
23 CAS
:55  CAS

CONSOLATION

PRO BURBACK
SPORTSMAN

SUPER PRO
DOORSLAMMERS
STREET ELIMINATOR
SUPER ELIMINATOR
SUPER PRO

PRO NO BOX

PRO

SUPER COMP

SUPER PRO

PRO ELIMINATOR
JR THUNDER

JR THUNDER

JR THUNDER

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING
SUPER PRO

SUPER ELIMINATOR
SUPER PRO BOX
SUPER PRO

SUPER COMBO

PRO ELIM POINTS
PRO ELIM POINTS
SUPER

King of the Track
PRO

S-P NO BOX

JR THUNDER

JR THUNDER

SUPER PRO

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING
SUPER PRO BOX
SUPER PRO

S-P NO BOX

PRO

JR LIGHTNING

JR LIGHTNING

TOP SPORTSMAN E3
DOORSLAMMERS

TOP SPORTSMAN

2ND DRIVER

Magnafuel SUPER COMP
SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

TROPHY 9
TOP TLIMINATOR

TOP TLIMINATOR

TOP SRORTSMAN

TOP SPORTSMAN

SUPER ET

MOD ET - NO BOX

SECOND CHANCE
Magnafuel SUPER COMP
GTO SECOND CHANCE
DIXIE HOUSE CAFE RFM
DIXIE HOUSE CAFE RFM
DIXIE HOUSE CAFE RFM
STOCK ELIMINATOR

STOCK ELIMINATOR

DIXIE HOUSE 50K

TASCA KING OF THE HILL
DIXIE HOUSE CAFE RFM
DIXIE HOUSE CAFE RFM
S-P NO BOX
DIXIE HOUSE
DIXIE HOUSE
DIXIE HOUSE 50K
DIXIE HOUSE 50K
FUEL ALTEREDS
JR DRAGSTER

S-P NO BOX

PRO

NO BOX ET

BOX

50K
50K

E1 6067
E1 6103

5555 Rheanna Goscha
92 Frank Maffiore 17.
6098 Robert Glafka- 12.
149 Larry Snead
6906
(waad CHELSEY VANSGNESS 16.
1262 Scott Lorish
2905 Mark Adkins
601 12
B514 JEREMY BISHOP 10.
1839 STEPHEN PALMER
M554 ANDY SCHMALL 10.
1523 Randy Shiley
6031 Dylan Smith
6040 Peter Lachanas 10.
6209 Emily Girard
6053 Tyson Lowe
6108 Shelby Purser 1
6217 Cory Papp
6413 Bailie Lowe
6157 Vanessa Richards
6499 Bradee Lowe
6295 Taylor Vogel
M202 Rick Wyatt
1520 Dave Wruble
X330 Kevin Haack
6467 Michael Boyd-
6704 John McCartney 1
X406 FRED FREGIN 1
B343 Stephanie Gagliano Sanders
150 RICK BELL
U526 Dave Gaudette 11.
w615 Carl Wilkerson- 11.
385w KEVIN WILBER
6040 Peter Lachanas 10.
6209 Emily Girard
601A Jim Glenn-
6157 Vanessa Richards
6217 Cory Papp
6108 Shelby Purser 1
6295 Taylor Vogel
M343 Ryan McCann
6227 Devon Hilton-
3108 Mitch Vincent
6824 Dan Stokes- 1
6217 Cory Papp
6295 Taylor Vogel
AARON STEINKEY 7.68
6909 Kirk Lanz
6X40 EDDIE RADJO
4 1
5963 Lindsey Cramsey
4937 TERRY LEBUE
4X17 JOHNNY EZELL
0107 CELESTE FALL-ORF
0065 TONI PR4CKISH
1568 ROBERT ILSON
AX17 MARK EaLINGER
Bye g
0 65
JX40 0
618P
5451 Troy Grant
G500 1
4441 JOHN BEASON
5262 SCOTT COOK
2789 TROY WILLIAMS JR
CAM CHOWEN 10.89
GARRY NELSON 10.35
344X BOB HENRY
T105 1
2031 JASON RICH
5507 BRIAN GARNER
H531 Shaun Havey 1
2842 BRANDON JARRELL
4577 CHRIS EIDSON
4441 JOHN BEASON
415T TRAVIS CANNON
201 RON HOPE
1417 OLIVIA KARAQUEZIAN
w377 TODD HOHN
1X90 MATTHEW COCO 1
205 ENIO ZANELLO 1
1Xxe3 LEO HRADOWAY

7.

9.

8.

oo
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1070  8.2300
0040 17.9900
0850 12.3900
0410  5.0900
1580 7.8800
0930 16.7600
0320  7.9600
0110  7.6000
0749 12.3500
0240 10.0300
0230  8.9000
0190 10.2500
0010  9.7000
1140  8.9000
0260 10.1500
1250  8.9000
3960 8.0000
3010 10.5300
0440  8.0000
0060  7.9700
1000  7.9000
0330  7.9000
1000  7.9000
0070  6.9200
0100 7.4700
0230 7.5800
0840  9.2500
0260 10.9000
0090 10.4200
0.0670 11.8300
0130  7.0900
0890 11.6100
0260 11.0600
0200 9.0800
0010 10.1500
0430  8.9500
0170  8.9500
1280  7.9000
1500 8.0200
4610 10.6600
1840  7.9000
0180 7.8800
0280  8.3000
0310 9.5800
0680 10.4000
0430  8.0400
1730  7.9100
7.6800

1580  7.8600
0160  7.6000
0000 14.0210
0000  9.5050
0000 6.2300
0000 5.2450
0000 0.0000
0000 0.0000
0000  5.8060
0000  4.9580
0000 0.0000
0000 13.6540
0000 13.9010
0000 6.3300
0000  9.5280
0000 11.2020
0000 5.0060
0000  4.8930
0000 4.7530

10.8350
10.4260

0000 4.5910
0000  0.0000
0000 4.7640
0000  4.9570
0000 10.7620
0000 6.6660
0000 6.2550
0000  4.9560
0000 5.0590
0000  6.9000
0000  8.9480
0000 9.2740
0000 11.5780
0000 11.5900
0000 8.6270



2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07

107:

CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS

CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS
NED
NED
NED
CAS
BDR
CAS
CAS
WBD
WBD
CAS
CAS

CAS
CFR
CAS
DER
DER
CAS
CAS
CAS
CFR
CAS
CAS
CAS
CFR
DER
CAS
SGM

CAS
CAS
CAS
OAH
MEM
MEM
OAH
MEM
OAH
DER
SGM
WBA
SCR
SPO
CAS
CAS

CAS
MEM
CAS
MEM
CAS
CAS
CAS
MEM
CAS
CAS
MEM
CAS
CAS
MOB
CAS
CAS
MEM
MEM
MEM
SRC
SGM

CAS
CAS
MEM
CAS

CAS
CAS
CAS

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

JUNIOR BEGINNERS
JUNIOR ADVANCED
JUNIOR ADVANCED
JUNIOR ADVANCED
JUNIOR MASTERS
SUPER

SUPER

SUPER COMP

STOCK ELIMINATOR
SUPER PRO BOX
QUICK ROD

TOP SPORTSMAN
SLANT 6

SLANT 6

TOP SPORTSMAN
SUPER ROD

SUPER ROD

TOP DRAGSTER
SUPER PRO

QUICK ROD

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

NO BOX ET

NO BOX ET

NO BOX ET

SUPER PRO

NO BOX ET

NO BOX ET

NO BOX ET

SUPER PRO
VIRGINIA LASER PRO
NO BOX ET

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

TOP FUEL

TOP FUEL

FUEL ALTEREDS
Box Shootout
DIXIE HOUSE CAFE RFM
DIXIE HOUSE CAFE RFM
Junior Shootout
DIXIE HOUSE CAFE RFM
Box Shootout
SUPER PRO

OPEN COMP

HOT STREET

$NO ELECTRONICSS
TROPHY

BOX

BOX

JUNIOR BEGINNERS
JUNIOR BEGINNERS
DIXIE HOUSE 50K
HOT ROD

DIXIE HOUSE 50K
STOCK ELIMINATOR
QUICK ROD

TOP SPORTSMAN
DIXIE HOUSE 50K
TOP SPORTSMAN
TOP SPORTSMAN
DIXIE HOUSE 50K
SUPER ROD

ROCKY MTN NOSTALGIA FC
BRACKET 2

FUEL ALTEREDS
TOP FUEL

DIXIE HOUSE 50K
DIXIE HOUSE 50K
DIXIE HOUSE 50K
GAMBLERS RACE
PRO

SUPER STOCK
SUPER STOCK
SUPER STOCK
DIXIE HOUSE 50K
NO BOX ET

7.50 INDEX
JUNIOR BEGINNERS
JUNIOR MASTERS
HOT ROD

E1 WXe7
E1 6074
E1 7026
El E606
E1 L623

E1 6793 R

E1 2713
E1 2275
El 600
E1 147X
E2 3955
E2 BB113W
E2 1615
E1l 6241
E2 5553
E1 6093
El 646P
E2 321
E2 972
E1 6150
E1l 6247
E1 6079
E1 6096
E2 P504
E1 588
E1 314
E1 11X
E2 1XC1
E2 205
E2 5X77
E3 5226
E2 RX83
E2 MX68
E2 RX03
E4 R518
E2 3X
E2 2X16
E1l 2692
E2 255B
BRUC
BOBB
E2 784
E1 518
E1 4104
E1 257
E1 5318
E1 2191
E2 5564
E3  M202X
E2 248
E3 283
E2 4284
E2 5003
E2  4X1X
E2 6843
E2 422X
E2 712
E1 4372
E2 6X7B
E1 276X
E2 6241
E2 6093
E2 CXe7
E1l 4194
E2 6X20
E2 6X8R
E1 2603
E2 6426
E1 661
E1 2X5V
E3 648
E3 141
E2 1708
E2 2124
E3 A273
E2 553
E3 250
E2 6000
E2 6367
E2 62
E4 2072
E3  J655
E3 250
E3 712
E3 2808
E3 608

BILL WHITING

KERI EBERTZ

ROD MARSHALL

JESSE VAN DER WERK

EUGENE GOENTZEW
YAN O'CONNER

MADISON MORTON

TIM SLETTO

TEANNA BEAUCHEMIN

KIRSTEN GROVES

JOE TAFF

CHRIS DAMIANO
CASEY PLAIZIER
Myron Streit
CAM MCPHERSON
PAT MCNALLY

Doug Powers=

JASON MILLER

EDWARD PLAIZIER

CHAD BARCLAY
ANDY SCHEU

RYAN PASKE

ERIC GOULDEN

Rick Johnson
SONIA BALANESKI
ENIO ZANELLO
JOHN DAUPF
AFTON HARVEY
DENNIS REILANDER
KALIM MENZEL
ROB MURPHY JR
RAY THOMPSON
Cody Spears
WES BRIGGS
ASHLEY KING
Barry Brown

E LITTON

Y LAGANA JR
KYLE HOUGH
Patrick DeMaranvik
LEVI TOGE
BUBBA SMITH
Chelsey Mohr
KEVIN RODDEN
David Rae

BOBBY MOUAT
OWEN GENRICH
STUART OLINDE
CAROL STEUSLOFF
RYAN JAENICKE
KEN THOMPSON
ZACHARY JAENICKE
DUTCH FARR
TOMMY KELLEY
KEN GOLDADE
JASON FOLK
CASEY PLAIZIER
CAM MCPHERSON
ROD BOIVIN
JEFF BOBO
DAVID DYRBYE
ROD HYMAS
JESSE GLENN
MIKE SHANNON
SHANE REYKDAL
ROBERT VANCE
RANDY BRADFORD
BOBBY LAGANA JR
STEPHEN MCCRORY
JEFF STRICKLAND
GREG SPENCER
JEFF LOUGHRIDGE
JOE COOL HUTTO
NORMAN LAPOINTE
JOE GRAVES
MARK FAUL
RANDY SEAL
WAYNE PLESTER
JOE COOL HUTTO
DUTCH FARR
SHELBY SEREDA
WARREN NEITSCH

8.90 0.0000 9.4940
7.78 0.0000 7.7830
8.80 0.0000 8.9800
9.63 0.0000 9.6220
9.92 0.0000 10.1310
12.90 0.0000 13.0250
8.41 0.0000 8.9580
9.42 0.0000 10.0300
11.75 0.0000 11.7860
7.91 0.0000 7.9030
8.77 0.0000 8.8160
9.92 0.0000 9.8700
8.90 0.0000 8.9400
10.95 0.0000 11.0070
10.90 0.0000 10.8980
9.10 0.0000 9.1350
7.28 0.0000 7.3170
12.07 0.0000 12.0870
13.78 0.0000 13.7700
8.07 0.0000 8.0910
10.10 0.0000 10.1010
10.10 0.0000 10.0270
7.48 0.0000 7.5200
8.07 0.0000 8.0850
9.10 0.0000 9.1060
6.19 0.0000 6.1440
5.06 0.0000 5.0580
11.26 0.0000 11.4840
11.59 0.0000 11.5380
12.03 0.0000 12.1310
7.92 0.0000 7.9560
10.89 0.0000 10.9720
10.54 0.0000 10.6690
10.29 0.0000 10.3910
11.03 0.0000 11.0560
8.82 0.0000 8.8010
12.16 0.0000 12.1190
6.42 0.0000 6.4560
4.91 0.0000 4.9030
0.00 0.0000 5.1210
0.00 0.0000 5.6270
0.00 0.0000 6.5280
10.50 ©0.0000 10.7880
4.92 0.0000 4.8370
4.86 0.0000 4.8670
12.90 0.0000 ©0.0000
5.94 0.0000 5.9520
9.13 0.0000 9.2630
6.88 0.0000 6.9180
6.59 0.0000 6.7940
13.72 0.0000 13.7280
6.96 0.0000 7.0110
15.30 0.0000 15.6350
10.27 0.0000 10.3200
9.45 0.0000 9.4610
12.90 0.0000 13.1710
12.93 0.0000 13.1670
4.88 0.0000 4.8610
11.10 0.0000 11.1320
4.82 0.0000 4.8100
10.96 0.0000 0.0000
9.10 0.0000 9.1840
8.38 0.0000 8.5470
4.89 0.0000 4.8890
8.16 0.0000 8.1730
7.47 0.0000 7.5220
4.90 0.0000 4.9060
10.10 0.0000 10.0980
6.99 0.0000 7.2420
5.78 0.0000 5.7800
0.00 0.0000 6.9490
0.00 0.0000 7.6810
5.01 0.0000 5.0320
4.71 0.0000 4.7150
2.32 0.0000 6.3050
10.58 0.0000 10.6130
7.50 0.0000 7.4940
10.02 0.0000 10.1630
10.02 0.0000 10.3930
10.93 0.0000 10.9120
5.77 0.0000 5.7640
11.35 0.0000 11.3770
7.50 0.0000 7.5000
12.92 0.0000 13.0570
7.94 0.0000 8.0090
11.10 0.0000 11.1010



2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/07
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08

104:
107:
:08:
109:

:29:
142:
147:
:51:
:00:
102:
:05:
107:
107:
:08:
:10:
:17:
:33:
:37:
142:
142:
:59:
:08:
:19:
:31:
:16:
:26:
127
:39:
:49:
:50:
:51:
:03:
109:
109:
122:
127
:28:
:29:
:30:
:35:
:40:
142:
:50:
:55:
:59:
:14:
:19:
:21:
:32:
141:
141:
:49:
:51:
102:
104:
104:
:09:
:12:
:17:
:18:
:19:
:25:
:26:
:29:
:30:
:31:
:33:
:50:
:52:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:08:
108:
:17:
122:
124:
:31:
141:
141:
:57:
:59:
102:
:08:

CAS
CAS
MEM
CAS

CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS

CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS

CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS
HPT
CAS
HPT
BIR
CAS
CAS
MIS
DER
CAS

CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS
DER
ENG
CAS
CAS
CAS
BAN
CAS
MPG
DER
BDR
CAS
CFR
MIS
ENG
BAN
CFR
CAS
NED
NED
CAS
NED
NED
MPG
CFR
CAS
CAS
MIS
MIL
CAS
MIL
NED
CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS
MPG
NED
CAS
CAS
CFR
CAS
CAS
CFR
DER
CAS
BDR
BDR
CAS
CAS

TOP SPORTSMAN E3  6X20
STOCK ELIMINATOR E3 6001
DIXIE HOUSE 50K E5 4577
SUPER ROD E3 611
SUPER ROD E3 6247
BOX E4 6600
HOT ROD E4 6241
TOP SPORTSMAN E4 6150

STOCK ELIMINATOR E4 6241
DIXIE HOUSE 50K E7 1708
SUPER ROD E4 5880
SUPER STOCK E4 6425
NO BOX ET E5 171
NO BOX ET ES AX84
NO BOX ET E5 1XC1
BOX ES 6600
JUNIOR ADVANCED E5 600

DAVID DYRBYE
NORMAN LAPOINTE
CHRIS EIDSON
JASON PADD
EDWARD PLAIZIER
BRADEN HALINA

CASEY PLAIZIER
JASON MILLER
CASEY PLAIZIER

STEPHEN MCCRORY
JEFF CROOKS
ART CONGDON
PETE DOROSHENKO
DWIGHT ALFREY
SONIA BALANESKI
BRADEN HALINA

TEANNA BEAUCHEMIN

TOP SPORTSMAN ES 6X20 DAVID DYRBYE
BOX E6 AX46 DEREK ROSE 1
NO BOX ET E7 171 PETE DOROSHENKO
NO BOX ET E7 4X06 MARK BOLD

ET FINAL E1 4X06 MARK BOLD 10.67
SUPER PRO E2 2X51 JR Lobner

TOP DRAGSTERE6 6080 TOM McAVOY 7.28
PRO ET E3 5790 JR Lobner

SE1 E1 1509 Gerald Cook

BOX E1 101 CHARLIE RANGE
BOX E1 R624 RHYS INGHAM

PRO BRACKET E1 513 Tony Kamrusek
SUPER PRO E1 9891 Dakota Wells
JUNIOR ADVANCED E1 416X AUSTIN MOORE
JUNIOR ADVANCED E1 6152 DAYLEN MILLER
JUNIOR MASTERS E1 4X92 SHAWN HAGEN

HOT ROD E1l 608 WARREN NEITSCH
HOT ROD E1 6X7B KEN GOLDADE
PROSTALGIA NITRO FUNNY CAR E1 625 NATHAN SITKO
PROSTALGIA NITRO FUNNY CAR E1 666 TIM BOYCHUK
VIRGINIA LASER PRO E1 132 Lee Norton
Super ET E1 X176 PEter Chiaramonte
PROSTALGIA NITRO FUNNY CAR E1 6843 KEN WEBSTER
NITRO HARLEY DAVIDSON E1 63 JAY TURNER
NITRO HARLEY DAVIDSON E1 10 DAMIAN COWNDEN
CONSOLATION E1 5029 Jasper Davidson
ROCKY MTN NOSTALGIA FC E2 55 CORY KINCAID
PRO ELIMINATOR E1 1982 Eric Reiff
SUPER PRO E1 208 Kendra Haga

S-P NO BOX E1 A339 RYAN YEAGER

TOP FUEL E1 141 BOBBY LAGANA JR
SUPER PRO E1 550 MERV CLAUSSEN
SPORTSMAN El (634 Phillip R. Crewe
Pro ET E2 D136 Sean Clark

JR. DRAGSTER (10-12) E3 552 Jarrett Crezee
PRO E2 H550 ERIC BJORHEIM
TOP SPORTSMAN E1 6X90 GERRY ROLHEISER
SUPER STREET E1 1366 PATRICK SMITH
SUPER STREET E1 110 FRASNK GRILLO
SUPER ROD E1l 6426 MIKE SHANNON
SUPER COMP E1 1973 JOHN GEORGE
SUPER COMP E1 1266 CRAIG MICHAUD
16-17 E2 1075 Matt Patterson
SUPER PRO E2 M554 ANDY SCHMALL
NITRO HARLEY DAVIDSON E2 63 JAY TURNER
PROSTALGIA NITRO FUNNY CAR E2 666 TIM BOYCHUK
SUPER COMBO E1 U662 Curtis Munson
SUPER PRO BIKE E2 341

ROCKY MTN NOSTALGIA FC E3 6183 TROY SITKO
SUPER PRO BIKE E2 0711

PRO E2 917 SCOTT HATCH
SUPER STOCK E1 6254 DARCY CLARKE
SUPER STOCK E1 632 MIKE SEMENIUK
SUPER STOCK E1 641 SHON THOMAS
SUPER STOCK E1 6996 BURKE TAYLOR
SUPER ELIMINATOR E2 189E MIKE YARNALL
MOTORCYCLE-SLEDS E2 77 MARCO PHILIPONE
TOP DRAGSTER E1 299 DONNA PATTERSON
TOP DRAGSTER El 6686 BRYAN BATES
SUPER PRO E3 590E AL ENDERSON
STOCK ELIMINATOR E2 F612 SEAN FERGUSON
HOT ROD E2 9X75 MEGAN CASTON
JUNIOR DRAGSTER E4 5050 ALIX RISSE
VIRGINIA LASER PRO E3 3X25 Steve Foley
FUEL ALTEREDS E2 648 RANDY BRADFORD
SUPER PRO BOX E2 1X39 Jerry Klas
SUPER PRO BOX E2 392

ROCKY MTN NOSTALGIA FC E4 6183 TROY SITKO

TOP FUEL E2 5050 SCOTT PALMER

8

11.8

0.06

0.0000

0.0000

8.1100
12.7620
6.2620
10.1480
10.0920
9.0390

0.0000 11.0840
8.0140
0.0000 10.9110

5.0390

0.0000 10.1070
0.0000 10.0150

10.3280
11.2170
11.2790

9.0560

8.1390

8.11 0.0000
12.79  0.0000
6.26 0.0000
10.10  0.0000
10.10  0.0000
9.05 0.0000
11.10
.02 0.0000
10.94
5.03 0.0000
10.10
9.98
0.01  0.0000
10.39  0.0000
11.28 0.0000
9.03 0.0000
5 0.0000 11.9100
8.09 0.0000
0.0000 ©.0000
10.12

10.67
10.6670
7.73
7.2620
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.0000

0000

0.0000 10.1670
0.0000 10.6880

~

.7350

.1350
.0480
.4940
9.0050
0.0000
4.9290
.6660
8.9430
7.9100
.0900
.1170
2890
6.1230
8.2980
7.4210
6.0360
6.4990
0.0000
7

7

2

6

9

o

.9910
.2140
.1000
.4420
.9940
3570
.5280
.8680
.6040
9.0100
.9060
8.8830
.8840
.9320
.1310
8.9530
8.9410
8.0100
.2710
6.9540
6.1310
10.8930
9.1580
7.1620
9.4760
.1360
.9240
.1780
.3430
.4940
7.5980
9.6170
9390
7150
5970
4990
1400
9190
3190
4010
3300
8160
1670
8060

-
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B
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2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08
2012/07/08

104:

141
147:
:57:
:26:

NED
CAS
BDR
WBD
CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS
BDR
CAS
BDR
CAS
CAS
CAS

CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS

CAS
CAS
BDR
CAS

CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS

CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS

CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS
CAS

SUPER COMP

PROSTALGIA NITRO FUNNY CAR E3 666

SUPER PRO BOX
JR FAST

_NO BOX ETE2
_NO BOX ETE2
_NO BOX ETE2
_NO BOX ETE2
SUPER PRO BOX
TOP SPORTSMAN
SUPER PRO BOX
JUNIOR BEGINNERS
JUNIOR MASTERS
SUPER ROD

SUPER ROD

SUPER STOCK

NO BOX ET

NO BOX ET

NO BOX ET

BOX

BOX

BOX

HOT ROD

HOT ROD

S-P NO BOX

STOCK ELIMINATOR
QUICK ROD

TOP SPORTSMAN

TOP SPORTSMAN

TOP SPORTSMAN

TOP DRAGSTER
JUNIOR ADVANCED
{SUPER STOCK
SUPER ROD

BOX

?JUNIOR BEGINNERS
TOP DRAGSTER

TOP DRAGSTER
QUICK ROD

STOCK ELIMINATOR
JUNIOR ADVANCED
SUPER STOCK

NO BOX ET

TOP DRAGSTER

KX73
171

EX63
J655

E3 6426

E4 119E PAUL NEAL
TIM BOYCHUK
E2 5856 Lou Rausch
E2 6142 Kacee Pitts-
KRISTEN HAWRYLUK 10.48
PETE DOROSHENKO 10.14
DEAN WATTS 10.77
WAYNE PLESTER 11.39
E4 380W BILL BUTUSOV
E2 6699 GARRY WESLOSKY
ES 353A ROBERT STUCZYNSK
E2 422X ZACHARY JAENICKE
E2 18EX ETHAN OCHITWA
E2 6211 DAVE STOBBE
E2 6429 DEAN PETERSEN
E2 6777 RICK PATON
E3 RX83 DENNIS REILANDER
E3 6X6S IVAN SPARGO
E3 RX@3 ROB MURPHY JR
E3 6603 BOB HALINA
E3 6X45 MIKE LUCAS
E3  JX72 TOM CUGLIETTA
E3 6450 BEN HILDEBRANDT
E3 9X75 MEGAN CASTON
E7 R335 John Coyle
E3 F612 SEAN FERGUSON
E2 644 BLU HAYBALL
E3 646P PAT MCNALLY
E3 699 AARON STEINKEY
E3 6655 RANDY MODERSOHN
MIKE SHANNON
E3 543 TERESSA FONSTAD
E3 6996 BURKE TAYLOR
E3 6426 MIKE SHANNON
E4 JX72 TOM CUGLIETTA
E3 422X ZACHARY JAENICKE
E4 626C BRIAN BARBY
E4 6451 SCOTT HEARN
E3 588 ERIC GOULDEN
E4 6821 MARK FAUL
ES 6152 DAYLEN MILLER
E4 6425 ART CONGDON
E6 655 WAYNE PLESTER
E6 299 DONNA PATTERSON

8.90 0.0000 8.9360
0.00 0.0000 5.9720
8.00 0.0000 7.9800
7.90 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 10.5580
0.0000 10.1700
0.0000 10.7090
0.0000 11.4560
10.00 0.0000 10.0450
7.59 0.0000 7.6630
I 7.43 0.0000 7.4690
12.90 0.0000 13.0440
8.12 0.0000 8.1530
10.10 0.0000 10.1020
10.10 0.0000 10.1090
9.19 0.0000 0.0000
10.94 0.0000 10.9540
9.86 0.0000 9.9100
10.35 0.0000 10.4000
7.63 0.0000 7.6730
8.34 0.0000 8.3460
9.42 0.0000 9.4120
11.10 0.0000 11.1160
11.10 0.0000 11.0840
9.66 0.0000 9.6500
12.50 ©0.0000 12.5540
9.10 0.0000 9.1430
7.32 0.0000 7.3300
7.68 0.0000 7.6800
7.97 0.0000 8.0010
7.48 0.0000 7.4640
11.60 0.0000 11.8050
10.51 ©0.0000 10.4820
10.10 0.0000 10.1090
9.40 0.0000 9.4680
12.95 0.0000 12.8290
7.75 0.0000 7.8170
7.61 0.0000 7.6430
9.10 0.0000 9.1080
11.74 0.0000 11.7150
8.98 0.0000 9.2290
10.02 0.0000 10.0560

11.36
7.88

0.0000 11.3630
0.0000 7.9120



